1215 EDGINGTON AVE., SUITE 1

HARDIN COUNTY

Board of Supervisors (641) 929.6219

SUPERVISORS@HARDINCOUNTYIA.GOV

DD 34 Landowner Meeting
Monday, February 26, 2024, 10:00 a.m.
Hardin County Courthouse, Large Conference Room

NOTICE: This Landowners Meeting will be held in-person.

AGENDA

Open Meeting
Approve Agenda
Introductions/Attendance

1.
2.
3.
4.

Explanation Of Project
Story County Purposed Annexation Information.
Comments/Discussion
Possible Action
Other Business

© N o’

Adjourn Meeting

/sl Ann Larson
Ann Larson,
Hardin County Drainage Clerk
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